We provide sustainable
finance advisory to
institutional clients with the
mission to accelerate capital

flows to

Our higher purpose is to cause
a in society
and the environment through
sustainable finance




OUR SERVICES

PUBLICATIONS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT

Publish public and internal market
and sectoral reports on
sustainable finance

FRAMEWORKS - GSS & SLB ISSUERS

Advisory to develop Green, Social,
Sustainability, and Sustainability-
Linked Financing Frameworks

ADVISORY - INVESTMENT FUNDS

Advisory for funds to develop
policies, ESG integration
strategies, and identify
opportunities

STRATEGIC ADVISORY - SUSTAINABLE
FINANCE

Advisory for financial institutions
to develop a sustainable finance
strategy
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CONSULTANTS

OUR TEAM

HPL has a dynamic team of excellence, with a high
participation of women in the company and access

B

Pedro Paniagua
pedro.paniagua@hplllc.com

3

Daniela Canevaro
daniela.canevaro@hpllle.com

to a global network of experts

Kurt Vogt MANAG'NG
kurt.vogt@hplllc.com DI RECTO R

isabel.montojo@hplllc.com
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(a (@) Maria Teresa Grez Yvonne Vogt Isabel Montojo
o teresa.grez@hplllc.com yvonne.alexandra.vogt@hplllc.com
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Natalia Veldzquez
natalia.velazquez@hplilc.com

)

Gabriela Sepiilveda
gabriela.sepulveda@hpllic.com

$

Brenda Aguilar
brenda.aguilar@nmllc.cnm

ANALYST

Fernanda Benitez
‘Elﬂal’lﬂa.DEHIIEZ@-I’IDHIC.COI’H

ASSOCIATES

A

Emilia Rochette
emilia.rochette@hplllc.com

INTERN



info@hpllic.com

hplllc.com



https://hplllc.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hpl-llc
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hpl-llc

